
Name Vorname Zeit Gewicht

1. Wüster Claus 35,65 69 kg

2. Nunn Sascha 35,90 70 kg

3. Marschall Pascal 35,96 72 kg

4. Walter Julian 35,97 85 kg

5. Ebert Denis 35,99

6. Borst Nicolas 36,06 80 kg

7. Fahrbach Franco 36,20 61 kg

8. Egetenmeier Maximilian 36,25 77 kg

9. Pelka Jimmy 36,26 72 kg

10. Fahrbach Elmar 36,30 77 kg

11. Hammel Ricardo 36,32 78 kg

12. Fleischmann Andre 36,35 83 kg

13. Brink Danny 36,35 76 kg

14. Elzer Stefanie 36,39 61 kg

15. Fahrbach Carlos 36,44 73 kg

16. Kluss Valentin 36,48 38 kg

17. Nitsch Dominik 36,55 81 kg

18. Sevcik Dominik 36,55 92 kg

19. Serwinski Fabian 36,70 75 kg

20. Nitsch Tanja 36,73 65 kg

Name Vorname Gewicht Zeit Punkte Ziel für P1

1. Walter Julian 85 35,97 36,803325

2. Wüster Claus 69 35,65 37,016653 35,44

3. Borst Nicolas 80 36,06 37,059990 35,80

4. Sevcik Dominik 92 36,55 37,149994 36,20

5. Marschall Pascal 72 35,96 37,226654 35,54

6. Nunn Sascha 70 35,90 37,233320 35,47

7. Fleischmann Andre 83 36,35 37,249991 35,90

8. Egetenmeier Maximilian 77 36,25 37,349989 35,70

9. Hammel Ricardo 78 36,32 37,386656 35,74

10. Fahrbach Elmar 77 36,30 37,399989 35,70

11. Brink Danny 76 36,35 37,483322 35,67

12. Hammel Heiko 91 36,86 37,493327 36,17

13. Nitsch Dominik 81 36,55 37,516657 35,84

14. Pelka Jimmy 72 36,26 37,526654 35,54

15. Kilian Daniel 105 37,48 37,646665 36,64

16. Fahrbach Carlos 73 36,44 37,673321 35,57

17. Flaskamp Luca 80 36,83 37,829990 35,80

18. Fahrbach Franco 61 36,20 37,833317 35,17

19. Serwinski Fabian 75 36,70 37,866655 35,64

20. Koßagk Daniel 102 37,65 37,916664 36,54
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Top 20 Fahrerliste (Gewichtsbereinigt)


